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MAHENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING , SALEM-636 106
Academic Schedule 2019-20 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Year/Semester: LILILIV/LIV,VLVIIE WIHESBAL
Format N MCEO1S.

Date Day |CWD Particulan Datc Dauy |CWD Particulars
16/12/2019 [Mon| ! [Commencement of Classes 2170212020 Fri | 49 |1 YR-Internal Asscssment [ : Sub-5
17/1212019 [ Tue| 2 22/02/2020 [ Sat | 45 |1 YR-Intcmal Assessment [ : Sub-6
1871212019 [Wed| 3 23/02/2020 | Sun Haliday
19/1212019 | Thu| 2410272020 [Mon
20| Fii| s 2510272020 | Tue W& 11 YR-Campletion of Unit-1V
2171212019 | Sat Holiday 26/0272020 |Wed|[ 48
22/12/2019 | Sun Holiday 27/02/2020 | Thu| 49
23/12/2019 |[Mon| 6 _[IV YR-Completlon of Unit-1 28/02/2020| Fri | 50
24/12/2019 | Tue | 7 29/02/2020 | Sat Holkluy
25/12/2019 Wed Christmas-Holiday 0170372020 | Sun Holiday
12671272019 [ Thu| 8 02/03/2020 Mﬂ’ 51
27/12/2019 Fri | 9 _|1L& NIYR-Completion of Unit-[ 03/03/2020 [ Tue | 52
(2871272019 Sut Haliday 04/03/2020 [Wed| 53 |CCM 3-IVYR
9/12/2019 | Sun Hollday 05/03/2020 | Thu| 54 |CCM 3 - & MYR
30/12/2019 [Mon| 10 06/03/2020 | Fri | 55 |[CCM 2-1YR
317122019 [ Tue| 11 07/03/2020 | Sat Holiday
01/01/2020 |Wed New Year- Holiday 080372020 | Sun Holiduy

1T & 111 YR-Camplefion of Unit-V’
02001/2020| Thu | o 0910312020 [Mon| 56 |,V Cormpietion of Unit 11
03/0172020] Fri | 13_[IV YR-Completion of Unit-1l 10/0372020 | Tue | 57
04/01/2020 | Sat Holklay 11/03/2020 |Wed| 58
05/01/2020 | Sun Foliday 12/03/2020 | Thu | 59 |11 & I YR-Internal A 1l :Sub-1
06/01/2020 [Mon| 14 13/0372020 [ Fri | 60
07/01/2020 | Tue| 15 |CCM1-IVYR 1470372020 Sat 1 & 11 YR-Internal A T :Sub-2
08/01/2020 [Wed| 16 _|CCM 1-TIYR 15/03/2020 | Sun Holiduy
1V YR-Intemal Assessment I11: Sub-1
09/01/2020 | Thu| |, [CCM1-TYR 16/03/2020 |[Mon| 61 |[yo e 2 sement I1: Sub-1
11& 11 YR-Completion of Unit-11 IV YR-Intemnal Assessment 111 : Sub-11
100172020 | Fil |0 L& IIVR- 17/03/2020 | Tue| 62 |[[ & 11T YR-Internal Assessment ITI :Sub-3
IV YR-Intemal Assessment 111 : Sub-1Il
1170172020 | Sat Haliday 1810372020 |Wed| 63 | op o TStk
IV YR-Intermal Assessment II1: Sub-IV
12/01/2020 | Sun Holiduy 19/03/2020 | Thu| 64 |11 & IN YR-Internal Asscssment 111 :Sub-4
1 YR-Intemnl Assessment 11 : Sub—4
1 YR-Intcmal Assessment I1: Sub-5
13/0172020 [Mon| o 20032020 | Fri | 65 |1 o 0o on of Unit-V
14/01/2020 | Tue Bhogi 21/03/2020 Sat Holidny
15/0172020 |Wed Pungal 22/0372020 | Sun Huliday
] ) 11 & NI YR-Intemal Assessment 111 :Sub-5
16/01/2020 | Thu Thirus alluvae Day 230372020 {Mon| 66 {10 A P
170172020 | Fri Uzhavar Tirunal 240372020 | Tue | 67
1810172020 | Sut Holiday 25/03/2020 | Wed lg“‘"‘"“j":‘"fm"\m"-'"w"l WL:Sub-6 Telugu
ew Yoo :
19/01/2020 | Sun Holiday 26/03/2020 | Thu| 68
Commencenent of Classes N
2000112020 |Mon| 1\ p Completion of Unit-Tl 27/03/2020 | Fei | 69 |CCM 3-1YR
21/0172020 | Tue| 21 [IV YR-Intemal Asscssment 1 Sub-1__| 28/03/2020 | Sat Holiduy
22/01/2020 |Wed|_22_[IV YR-Intcrmal Assessment 1t Sub-11_| 29/03/2020 | Sun Hulidny
IV YR-Intemal Assessment | : Sub-111
23/01/2020 | Thu 11 & N1 Y R-Completion of Unit-TI 30/03/2020 |Man| 70
23 |[MYRECECSEITINR-MECT)
24/0172020| Fri | 24 [V YR-Internal Assessment 1: Sub-IV | 31/03/2020 | Tue | 71

25/01/2020 | Sat

Holiday

01/04/2020 | Wed Bunlc Holiduy

26/01/2020 | Sun Republic Day-Holiday

02/04/2020 | Thu| 72

37

27/01/2020 [Mon| 25 03/0472020 | Fri | 73
28/01/2020 [ Tue| 26 |CCM1-1YR 04/0472020 | Sat Holkdny
Intemal Assessment 1
29/01/2020 [Wed Sub-1(FN) & Sub-2(AN) 05/04/2020  Sun Holidny
27 |(M&MYR-
IV YR-Completion of Unit-IV
30/01/2020 | Thu Intemal Assessment 12 06/04/2020 [Mon Mahnyie Juyanti-Holiday
28 |Sub-3(FN) & Sub-4(AN)
Intemal Assessment 12
310172020 | Fri Sulr-5(FN) & Suh-6(AN) 07/04/2020 { Tue | 74
29 |(M&UIYR-
01/02/2020 | Sat Holiduy 08/0472020 [Wed| 75
02/02/2020 | Sun Holiday 0970472020 | Thu| 76 |1 YR-Completion af Unit-V.
Intemnal Assessment 1:
03/02/2020 | Mon fl}':'l‘]':';'l)k‘f‘;é'é’: é‘s'::’:‘;r.mm. 1000412020 | Fri Good Fridny-Holiduy
30_|MECD
Intemal Assessment [
0410202020 | Tue (SIT?:::P;')II&ES(;IP?—;(SAENIZI'HIYR 110472020 | Sat Holiday
31 |MECD
Intemal Assessment 1
Sub-5(FN) & Sub-6(AN)
05/12/2020 | Wed (11 & 111 YR-ECE,CSE,IT,Ill YR- 12/0412020 | Sun Holiay
MECT)
32
06/02/2020 [ Thu| 33 [CCM 2-IV YR 13/0472020 [Mon| 77
07/02/2020 | Fri | 34 |CCM 2- & YR 14/0472020 | Tue Tnmil New YeurHoliday
08/02/2020 | Sat Holiday 15/04/2020 |[Wed| 78 [T YR-Intemal A 10 ; Sub-1
09/02/2020 | Sun | Holidny 16/04/2020 | Thu| 79 [T YR-Intemal A 111 Sub-2
Mon| 35 _|IV YR-Intcrnal Asscasment 11: Sub-1_| 17/0472020 [ Fri | 80 (1 YR-Intcmal Assessment 111 : Sub-3
11/02/2020 | Tue | 36 [IV YR-Intemal Assessment 11 : Sub-11_| 18/04/2020 | Sut Holldny
12/02/2020 | Wed IV YR-Intcrmal Assessment 1] : Sub-111 19/04/2020 | Sun Holiday

£ & 111 YR-Compiction of Unit-1H

13/02/2020 | Thu

38

IV YR-Intemnal Assessment [1: Sub-1V
1 VR.C, of1lnitJ1

20/04/2020 |Mon| 81 (I YR-Intemal Assessment 111: Sub-4

14/02/2020 | Fri

39

1V Y R-Completion of Unit-V

21/04/2020 | Tue | 82 |1 YR-Intemal Assexssment [11 : Sub-§

15/02/2020 | Sat

Holiday

22/04/2020 |Wed] 83 {1 YR-Intemal A 111: Sub-6

16/02/2020 | Sun Huliday 23/04/2020 | Thu| 84
17/02/2020 [Mon| 40 |1 YR-Intemal 1: Sub-1 24/04/2020 | Fri | 85
1 & 111 YR-Intemal Assessment 11 ¢
18/02/2020 | Tue Sub-1(FN) & Sub-2(AN) 25/04/72020 | Sat Holiday
41 |1 YR-Intemal A 1: Sub-2

e
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H & M YR-Intemal Assessment 11
19/02/2020 | Wed Sub-3(FN) & Sub-4(AN) 26/04/2020
42 |1 YR-Intemal Assessment 1: Sub-3
11 & 1l YR-Internal Assessment 11 :
20/02/2020 | Thu Sub-5(FN) & Sub-6(AN) 27/04/2020 |[Mon{ 86
43 |1 YR-Intemal A 1: Sub4
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